EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

Provider offers the	e same priva	cy protec	tions fo	ound in this I	DPA bet	ween it a	and []
("Originating LEA") which is d	lated [], to a	ny othe	r LEA ("	Subscribing LE	A") who a	ccepts this
General Offer of Pr	ivacy Terms	("Genera	l Offer") through its	signatui	e below.	This General (Offer shall e	xtend only
to privacy protecti	-	-			_				-
term, or schedule o		-	_						-
LEA may also agree									
the Subscribing LE									
applicable privacy		-							-
Agreement; or thro				_		-		_	-
the signed	Exhibit	"E"	to	Provider	_		following	email	address:
the signed	EXIIIDIL	<u> </u>	ιο	Provider	at	tile	TOHOWING	eman	auuress.
				·					
г		1							
<i>ا</i> ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	<u></u>								
BY:	Date:								
_									
Printed Name:Title/Position:									
Titled Nume.									
2. Subscribing LEA									
A Subscribing LEA,	hy signing a	senarate '	Service	Agreement v	with Pro	vider an	d hy its signati	ire helow a	accents the
General Offer of Pr		-		_					•
of this DPA for the									
ITS EFFECTIVENESS		ING LEA	IVIUS I	DELIVER NO	TICE OF	ACCEPTA	ANCE TO PRO	VIDER PUR	SUANT TO
ARTICLE VII, SECTION	JN 5. ***								

By: Robyn Hedgecock Date: 2023-03-01

Printed Name: Robyn Hedgecock Title: Assessment Systems Manager

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Cache County School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Robyn Hedgecock

Title: Assessment Systems Manager

Address: 84 East 2400 Norh

Phone: <u>4357400592</u>

Email: robyn.hedgecock@ccsdut.org